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Developer

puUpava development, s.r.o.,

Mikoviniho 10,
917 O1 Trnava

Predaj
stetiar@pupava.com,
solcanska@pupava.com,

bosnakova@pupava.com,

| BYT 307

2-1ZBOVY

CELKOVA PLOCHA

55,80 m?

INTERIER

47,04 m?

zadverie

kGpelna

spdlna

obyvacia izba s kuchynou

interiér spolu

EXTERIER

8,76 m?

05 balkon
pivnicnd kobka

exteriér spolu

0915 577 410
0905 200 322
0905 833 292 novylipnik.sk

6,54 m?

423 m?

14,94 m?

2133 m?

47,04 m?

220 m?

656 m?

8,76 m?





